

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT SI LUSTRUIT**

I.D.: 94071394

---

Data publicarii	27.02.24	Coduri CPV	39800000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.982,10 RON - 1.982,10 RON

---

Descriere: ALUFIX SACI MEN.BANDA 40L 15BU 1 20 8.16 163.20 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 150L 10BUC 1 10 11.9 119.00 ALUFIX PROF.SACI MEN.280L 5BUC 1 10 14.06 140.60 DOMESTOS WC GEL TOT.HYGI.700ML 1 10 16.08 160.80 CIF LICHID REGULAR 500ML 1 10 13.25 132.50 DOMESTOS ATLANTIC 2L 1 12 32.49 389.88 AXION PASTA LEMON 400GR 1 10 9.16 91.60 TRIM PRIMAVERA SAP.L 4L 1 2 42.03 84.06 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME LUX.HOT4 1 2 30.72 61.44 EPACK LAVETA UNIV 34X38CM 3BUC 1 4 4.57 18.28 ASEVI DEO WC CLASIC 200ML 1 10 13.79 137.90 SANO F.PLUS ARAGAZ750ML 1 10 18.11 181.10 ROPACK BURETI VASE 10BUC 1 1 7.84 7.84 RIVEX GEAM MENTA PULVERIZATOR 750ML 1 10 9.16 91.60 DOMESTOS RB.POWER OCEAN 2X55G 1 10 20.23 202.30 mai putin

---